主要标的信息
	序号
	名称
	品牌
	规格型号
	数量
	单价（元）

	1
	动态心电血压记录仪
	迪茂
	DB03
	10
	24600

	2
	十二通道心电图机
	迪茂
	RE1202
	5
	18500

	3
	心电图运动试验检测仪
	迪茂
	SE01
	1
	258000

	4
	四合一智能CBCT
	菲森
	Matrix
7000
	1
	297000

	5
	牙科综合治疗台
	蓝野
	CARE-22
	4
	42250

	6
	移动式C形臂 X射线机
	万东鼎立
	HMC-160D
	1
	785600




交货期：25天
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